



60 West Main Street
Hyrum, Utah 84319
Ph. (435) 245-6033
www.hyrumcity.gov

City Council Agenda Information

To: Mayor Miller and City Council General Fund

From: 7/10/26

Date: Consideration and award of bids for East Park Sidewalks

Subject:

Summary: New ADA compliant sidewalk at East Park. One feeding the baseball fields, and one feeding the playground next to the tennis courts.

Recommendation: Staff recommends Juniper Earthworks

City Council Meeting Details:

- Meeting Date: 7/16/26
- Council Role: (Roll Call Vote)

Attachments:

1



J-U-B ENGINEERS, INC.



OTHER J-U-B COMPANIES

Bid Tabulation

Client: Hyrum City
Project: East Park Sidewalk Project
Project No.: 57-25-005
Date: July 9, 2026

East Park Sidewalk Project				Juniper Earthworks		Post Asphalt		Staker Parsons		Triple J Concrete	
Item #	Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Bid Unit Price 1	Bid Total Price 1	Bid Unit Price 2	Bid Total Price 2	Bid Unit Price 3	Bid Total Price 3	Bid Unit Price 4	Bid Total Price 4
1	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1	\$ 3,696.00	\$ 3,696.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.65	\$ 7,000.65	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
2	Construction Survey	Lump Sum	1	\$ 3,025.00	\$ 3,025.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,860.00	\$ 2,860.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
2	Remove Concrete Curb and Gutter	Linear Feet	10	\$ 36.30	\$ 363.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 250.00
3	Remove Pedestrian Access Ramp	Each	1	\$ 786.50	\$ 786.50	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
4	Concrete Sidewalk	Square Feet	3,120	\$ 11.00	\$ 34,320.00	\$ 10.85	\$ 33,852.00	\$ 9.90	\$ 30,888.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 31,200.00
5	Concrete Flatwork	Square Feet	306	\$ 11.00	\$ 3,366.00	\$ 11.15	\$ 3,411.90	\$ 13.60	\$ 4,161.60	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,060.00
6	Borrow	Cubic Yard	13	\$ 38.50	\$ 500.50	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,625.00	\$ 91.75	\$ 1,192.75	\$ 180.00	\$ 2,340.00
7	Strip, Stockpile, and Spread Topsoil	Square Yard	290	\$ 13.20	\$ 3,828.00	\$ 8.75	\$ 2,537.50	\$ 15.35	\$ 4,451.50	\$ 50.00	\$ 14,500.00
8	Grass Sod	Square Feet	2,600	\$ 2.20	\$ 5,720.00	\$ 1.20	\$ 3,120.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 7,800.00
9	Pedestrian Access Ramp	Each	2	\$ 440.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 2,720.00	\$ 5,440.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 4,800.00
10	Restore Sprinkler System	Lump Sum	1	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 4,840.00	\$ 4,840.00	\$ 4,345.00	\$ 4,345.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
11	Pavement Marking - 4" Paint	Linear Feet	115	\$ 13.75	\$ 1,581.25	\$ 5.20	\$ 598.00	\$ 4.30	\$ 494.50	\$ 75.00	\$ 8,625.00
Total Bid Price				\$ 60,816.25		\$ 65,234.40		\$ 65,834.00		\$ 94,575.00	